WANNER INTERNATIONAL, LTD.	 HYDRA-CELL.CO.UK
G20 Close-coupled with Brass
pump head
3.8 l/min (1.0 USgpm)
103 bar (1500 psi) for Metallic Pump Heads
24 bar (350 psi) for Non-metallic Pump Heads
G20 PRO SERIES
AVAILABLE

•	Process liquid end built with NACE and 3.1 traceable
material certification
G20 Pro Series | How to Order
WANNER INTERNATIONAL, LTD.	 HYDRA-CELL.CO.UK  |  9
	 Order
Digit	 Code	 Description
1-3		  Pump Configuration
	 G20	 Suitable for close coupling to IEC 80 motor
		  (BSPT Ports)
	 G22	 For use with pump/motor adaptor (BSPT Ports)*
		  *Pump/motor adaptors ordered separately.
		  See previous page.
4		  Hydraulic End Cam
	 X	 Max 3.19 l/min (0.87 USgpm) @ 1450 rpm
5		  Pump Head Version
	 D	 BSPT Ports (for all G20 & G22 pumps)
		  See lower right for ATEX Certification Kit Options.
6		  Pump Head Material
	 B	 Brass
	 M	 PVDF
	 P	 Polypropylene
	 S	 316L Stainless Steel
	 T	 Hastelloy C
7		  Diaphragm & O-ring Material
	 A	 Aflas diaphragm / PTFE o-ring
	 E	 EPDM (requires EPDM-compatible oil - Digit
		  12 oil code J)
	 G	 FKM
	 J	 PTFE
	 P	 Neoprene
	 T	 Buna-N
8		  Valve Seat Material
	 C	 Ceramic
	 D	 Tungsten Carbide
	 H	 17-4 Stainless Steel
	 S	 316L Stainless Steel
	 T	 Hastelloy C
Ordering Information
A complete G20 Series Model Number contains 12 digits including 9 customer-specified design and materials options, for example: G20GAPGHFECG.
6 7 8 9 10 11 1251
G
2
2
3 4
D
	 Order
Digit	 Code	 Description
9		  Valve Material
	 C	 Ceramic
	 D	 Tungsten Carbide
	 F	 17-4 Stainless Steel
	 N	 Nitronic 50
	 T	 Hastelloy C
10		  Valve Springs
	 E	 Elgiloy
	 T	 Hastelloy C
11		  Valve Spring Retainers
	 C	 Celcon
	 H	 17-7 Stainless Steel
	 M	 PVDF
	 P	 Polypropylene
	 T	 Hastelloy C
	 Y	 Nylon
12		  Hydra-Oil
	 G	 5W30 cold-temp severe-duty synthetic oil
	 J	 20-wt EPDM-compatible oil
	 K	 Food-contact oil
X
ATEX Certification Kit Options
As a separate line on your order, please add the
required ATEX Certification Kit Option.
– ATEX 2014/34/EU Certified, Category 2, Zone 1
– ATEX 2014/34/EU Certified, Category 3, Zone 2